

2nd on A/c Bill & Final Bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

14

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of Work:—Const ⁿ of 5 year Maint ⁿ of Road from M.H.G.S. Road (Nadi Tola) to Nadi Tola under M.H.G.S. (N.D.O. - Tranke - III)					
Agency: Sri Basant Kumar					
At: P.O. Nauhatta, Rahlān					
Agreement No. 02/SRD/2022-24					
Date of Commencement - 10/8/2022					
S/Date of Completion - 09/08/2024					
Actual date of Completion - 16/03/2024					
Abstract of Cost					
W.P./P of Benchmark pillars					
W.P./P-6 of T.M.B. etc : 01 No.					

@ 4571.94/-	₹	4572.00
ii) P/A of Ref. Pillars.		
W.P./P-6 of T.M.B. etc : 01 No.		
@ 2136.16/-	₹	2136.00
2) Clearing & grubbing of Road land		
W.P./P-6 of T.M.B. etc : 0.300 Ha		
@ 72677.86/-	₹	21809.00
3) Const ⁿ of embankment upto 10m level		
W.P./P-13 of T.M.B. etc : 1023.42 m ³		
@ 259.79/-	₹	265952.00
4) Const ⁿ of Subgrade & shoulder		
W.P./P-06 of T.M.B. etc : 715.74 m ³		
@ 263.22/-	₹	109473.00
5) Const ⁿ of G.S.B. - Gravel P-1		
W.P./P-7 of T.M.B. etc : 162.54 m ³		
Continuation		
@ 3702.27/-	₹	601841.00
C/O ₹ 10,57,83.00		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of notes
	No	1	2	3	
				B/P. 2	1005782.00
C) P/L 1/1- N 5000. Agg. in W.P. 1/1-10					
M/F 10-7 of 7400 kg = 121.92 m ³					
② 5752.81/2 = ₹ 2901505.00					
D) Const of PCC Pavement 1430 sq.m.					
M/F 10-7 of 7400 kg = 260.10 m ³					
② 9085.04/2 = ₹ 2363018.00					
8) Laying brick slip of paper subgrade					
M/F 10-11 of 7400 kg = 625.00 m ³					
② 498.01/2 = ₹ 211654.00					
9) MIS grade Rec km stones / road					
(i) Ordinary km stone (Percent)					
M/F 10-11 of 7400 kg = 01 No.					
② 2974.15/2 = ₹ 2974.00					
(ii) 200mm stone (Percent)					
M/F 10-11 of 7400 kg = 02 Nos.					
② 821.41/2 = ₹ 1643.00					
10) P/F of MGSN Project Logo board					
M/F 10-11 of 7400 kg = 04 Nos.					
② 11510.41/2 = ₹ 46042.00					
11) RCC MIS grade Boundary Pillars					
M/F 10-11 of 7400 kg = 08 Nos.					
② 667.69/2 = ₹ 5342.00					
12) Reprojection of Traffic Signs					
i) 600mm equilateral Triangle					
M/F 10-11 of 7400 kg = 02 Nos.					
② 4278.45/2 = ₹ 8557.00					

Continuation

C/O:

4346519.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 154

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	1	2	3	
			B/F: 2		
(i) 60mm x 45mm rectangular					
B/E 18-13 of TMB qty: 02 Nos.					
@ 5547.40/-			2		11049.00
(ii) 90mm octagonal					
B/E 18-12 of TMB qty: 02 Nos.					
@ 10035.18/-			2		20062.00
¹³ / ₁₄) Randomizing on Rec Surface					
B/E 18-12 of TMB qty: 85.00 m ²					
@ 891.75/-			2		75799.00
¹⁴ / ₁₅) E/W excavation for found ⁿ					
B/E 18-7 of TMB qty: 15.66 m ³					
@ 282.25 m ³ = ₹					6002.10
¹⁵ / ₁₆) P/L M15 grade Rec in found ⁿ					
B/E 18-7 of TMB qty: 2.85 m ²					
@ 7321.25/-			2		20866.00
¹⁶ / ₁₇) P/L Rec M30 grade in substrate form					
B/E 18-7 of TMB qty: 15.12 m ²					
@ 8391.18/-			2		127294.00
¹⁷ / ₁₈) P/L Rec pipe NP-3 for Culvert					
1000 mm dia					
B/E 18-8 of TMB qty: 2.50 m					
@ 3266.05/-			2		24495.00
¹⁸ / ₁₉) Painting on parapet walls of ed					
B/E 18-12 of TMB qty: 12.48 m ²					
@ 127.28 m ²			2		1588.00
			C/O: 2		4698424.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
			B/R	₹	4633724.00
19) A/c Receipts of 500 mm dia					
B/R 10-8 2/7/15 etc. 7.50 m					
	Q	1052.92	₹		11897.00
Total Amount			₹		4641621.00
Add for GST @ 10%			₹		835492.00
Add for L. cost @ 1%			₹		46416.00
Add for L. fee			₹		62467.00
Total Amt			₹		5585996.00
Less for Below @ 10%			₹		(558600.00)
Gross payable Amt			₹		5027396.00
Less for paid up to B/R			₹		4585884.00
This bill payable			₹		441512.00
Signature 16/06/2014 JE					
Y. M. M. 14/06/2014 A.E.					

Continuation